
Representative List

Unit / Faculty Name Ext. e-mail

AAO Joanna Kuan 4011 joannakuan

ADMO Henrietta Mok 8584 HenriettaMok

ADO Daniel Cheong 4384 danielcheong

APAEM Christie Choi 8137 christiechoi

CCE Izzie Mui 4548 izziemui

CERT Byin Chan 8451 hichan

CKLC Iris Hoi 9173 irishoi

CKPC Priscilla Siu 9372 PriscillaWCS

CKYC Jenny Mok 8350 janmok

CMDO Water Wong 8431 waterkmwong

CMS Kose Lei 8131 koselei

CO Connie Cheong 8090 conniecheong

CTLE Aileen Chu 8430 aileenchu

CYTC Simon Lok 9362 simonlok

FAH Sapphire Lee 4520 sapphirelee

FBA Christine Kuong 4737 lskuong

FED Nicole Leong 8805 nicoleleong

FHS Anson Lok 4937 ansonlok

FLL Betty Vong 4776 bettyvong

FO Clara Ngai 8490 clarangai

FPJC Sara Chang 9172 sarakpc

FSS Fabiana Tang 4261 Fabianatang

FST Cintia Wong 8756 cintiawong

GAO Miranda Si Tou 8010 MirandaSiTou

GRS Cecilia Si 4249 ceciliasi

HC Pamela Lam 4268 pamelal

HSEO Adelina Carreiro 4235 adelinac

IAPME Sarah Chan 9953 sarahchan

ICI Calvin Vong 8683 calvinv

ICMS Chloe Lao 4691 imanlao

ICTO Mandy Un 8688 mandykmun

IME Elizabeth Chan 4421 elizabethchan

IOTSC Lidia Chao 8051 lidiasc

LCWC Benjamin Choi 4946 benjaminc

LIB Staty Chan 8255 statychan

MCMC Ray Loi 9976 ksloi

MLC Brian Cheong 9513 briancheong

OSA Paris Lei 4412 parislei

RSKTO Eric Chan 4537 ericchan

RTO Mandy Un 4631 mandyun

SAO Ives Ma 4801 ivesma

SEAC Monica Liu 9419 shliu

SPC Hailie Wong 9632 hailiewong

SPO Vivian Leong 8072 Vileong

UCO Amy Sam 4832 amysam
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